


ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	C028.689.02SA	Frame, Black VC Trim
2	8	C020.558	SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2" 6 LOBE TRUSS HEAD AB E-WHITE
3	1	C044.218.02SA	Panel, Black VC Shelf
4	4	C020.389	Screw 10-32 x .50 PPH Zinc Machine
5	4	C013.019 A	WASHER, #10 HELICAL SPRING LOCK
6	4	C020.153	SCREW 1/4-20x3/4" GRADE 2 ZINC HEX HEAD CAP
7	4	C013.028	WASHER, .25 ID X .365OD X .063T ZINC SPLIT LOCK
8	4	C020.152	SCREW .25-20 X .625 HEX HD GRD2 ZINC CAP PART1
9	8	C013.033	WASHER, 1/4" WIDE 5/16" ID X 47/64" OD X 1/16" THK ZINC FLAT
10	8	C018.014	NUT, .250-20 NYLON INSERTED HEX ZINC LOCKING
11	1	C044.217.02SA	Panel, Black VC Closure
12	4	C020.188	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/8 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD WHITE MACHINE
13	1	C044.221.02SA	Panel, Black VC Lower Left Side
14	1	C044.222.02SA	Panel, Black VC Upper Left Side
15	1	C044.223.02SA	Panel, Black VC Lower Right Side
16	1	C044.224.02SA	Panel, Black VC Upper Right Side

TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED .0005 .001 .0015 .002 .0025 .003 .0035 .004 .0045 .005 .0055 .006 .0065 .007 .0075 .008 .0085 .009 .0095 .010 .0105 .011 .0115 .012 .0125 .013 .0135 .014 .0145 .015 .0155 .016 .0165 .017 .0175 .018 .0185 .019 .0195 .020	DESIGNED BY: senochs	4/15/2014	 DRAPER, INC. 411 S. PEARL STREET SPICELAND, INDIANA 47385-0425 www.draperinc.com	
	DRAWN BY: senochs			TITLE:
	CHECKED BY:			Black VC Closure and Shelf for Aero 25 (300219)
	MFG APPD BY:			MATERIAL:
ENG APPD BY:				
PROPRIETARY DRAWING NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF DRAPER, INC. IS THE PROPERTY OF DRAPER, INC. AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST. NEITHER RECEIPT NOR POSSESSION THEREOF CONFERS ANY RIGHT TO OWN, REPRODUCE, USE, OR DISCLOSE IN WHOLE OR IN PART, ANY SUCH INFORMATION WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM DRAPER, INC.			PAPER SIZE: B FINISH: REV: 000 SHEET: 1 OF: 1 DWG NO. - PART NO. 300219	

000	REV	Date	ECO	BY	DESCRIPTION
					REVISION HISTORY